MANIPUR STATE HA] COMMITTEE

SELECTION OF ALL COVERS FOR HAJ 1444 (H)- 2023

Sr.No COVER NO

10
11
12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

MNF-1-2-0
MNR-4-4-0
MNF-5-2-0
MNF-8-2-0

MNF-10-2-0

MNF-14-2-0

MNR-16-2-0

MNF-33-2-0

MNR-35-2-0
MNF-37-2-0
MNF-39-2-0
MNF-41-2-0

MNF-44-2-0

MNF-47-2-0
MNF-49-4-0

MNF-54-2-0

MNF-55-2-0

MNF-57-2-0

MNF-59-2-0

MNF-62-2-0

MNF-69-2-0

MNF-70-2-0

STATE: MANIPUR

NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE

ABDUL RAHIM
SANA MIA
ZAKIR AHAMED
BURHANUDDIN

KERAMUDDIN

MD IDRIS ALI

ABDUL JALIL

MOHAMMED NASIR
AHMED

ATAWAR RAHAMAN
MD IBOSANA

MD ISLAMUDDIN
GAFFAR

AYUB KHAN

TURAB ALI

ABDUL HANNAN

MD AYUB KHAN

MD RASID ALI

BASHIR AHAMED

MD MANAUWAR

ABDUS SALAM

ABDUL WAHID

MD ABDUL HAKIM

101
24
28
33

92

37
36

64

42
110

29

72

119

70

34
124

63
53

11

15

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

DISTRICT

THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL

IMPHAL
EAST

THOUBAL

IMPHAL
EAST

THOUBAL

THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL

IMPHAL
EAST

THOUBAL

IMPHAL
EAST

IMPHAL
EAST

THOUBAL

IMPHAL
EAST

THOUBAL

IMPHAL
EAST

IMPHAL
EAST

THOUBAL



23  MNF-72-2-0 MD ASHARAF ALI 118 2023-03-31 THOUBAL

24 MNF-77-3-0 MUTABIR HUSSAIN 78 2023-03-31 IMPHAL
EAST



MANIPUR STATE HA] COMMITTEE

SELECTION OF ALL COVERS FOR HAJ 1444 (H)- 2023

STATE: MANIPUR

Sr.No COVERNO NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE

25

26

27

28
29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39

40

41

42
43
44

45

46

MNF-78-3-0

MNR-81-2-0

MNF-83-1-0

MNF-84-1-0
MNF-86-3-0
MNF-87-4-0
MNF-92-2-0

MNF-95-2-0

MNF-96-2-0
MNF-97-2-0
MNF-98-2-0

MNF-104-2-0

MNF-105-2-0
MNF-108-1-0
MNF-111-4-0

MNF-117-2-0

MUHAMMAD AYUB

MUHAMMAD YUSUF
KHAN

MD SIRAJ KHAN

ISLAUDDIN
MOHAMMAD TAYEB ALI
MD FAJUR RAHAMAN
MD FAZUR RAHMAN

ABDUS SUBHAN

ABDUS SAMAD
RAFIUDDIN
MOHAMMED RAFIULLAH

MOHAMMAD NURDDIN
SHAH

MD SIRAJU RAHAMAN
RIYAJ

MOHD WAHIDUR
RAHAMAN

AYAJUDDIN

MNR-118-2-0 MD NURJAMAN SHAH

MNF-119-2-0

MD AZAD KHAN

MNR-122-2-0 MOHAMMED ABDUL

MNF-124-2-0

MNF-125-2-0

MNF-127-2-0

ABDUL GANI

MOHAMMED WARISH
ALl

MUHAMMAD

45

19

115

46
65
35
24
66

67

59

87

75
52
49

16

94

43

103

116

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

DISTRICT

IMPHAL
EAST

IMPHAL
EAST

IMPHAL
EAST

THOUBAL
KAKCHING
THOUBAL
THOUBAL

IMPHAL
EAST

THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL

IMPHAL
EAST

THOUBAL
THOUBAL

THOUBAL

THOUBAL

IMPHAL
EAST

THOUBAL
THOUBAL

IMPHAL
EAST

IMPHAL
EAST

THOUBAL



RAFIJUDDIN

47  MNF-130-2-0 MOHAMMED NAZIR
HUSSAIN

48  MNF-131-2-0 ABDUL SATAR

49  MNF-140-4-0 MD RAFIJUDDIN

71

107

2023-03-31 THOUBAL

2023-03-31 IMPHAL
EAST

2023-03-31 THOUBAL



MANIPUR STATE HA] COMMITTEE

SELECTION OF ALL COVERS FOR HAJ 1444 (H)- 2023

Sr.No COVER NO

50

51

52

53

54

55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65

66

67

68
69
70

71

MNF-141-2-0

MNF-142-2-0

MNF-143-1-0

MNF-144-2-0

MNR-146-2-0

MNR-149-2-0

STATE: MANIPUR

NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE

ABDUL SAMAD

MD LIYAKAT ALI

SALAMATT ULLAH

ABDUL HASIM
ABDUL BARIK

MOHAMMED MUJIBUR

MNF-151-2-0 JALALUDDIN

MNR-152-2-0

MNF-153-2-0

MNF-155-2-0

MNR-157-2-0

MNR-159-2-0

MNF-161-1-0
MNF-163-2-0
MNF-169-4-0

MNF-171-2-0

MNR-175-2-0

MNR-177-4-0

MUHAMMAD AKBAR
ABDUL KARIM
SAMAD

YAKUB ALI

EZAZ ALI

MD RAMIZUDDIN
ABDUL SATAR
MOHD AYUB KHAN

MOHAMMED ABDUL
BARIK

RAJAUDDIN
MD ABDUL HELIM

MNF-183-2-0 JALALUDDIN

MNF-184-3-0
MNF-186-3-0

MNF-189-2-0

ABDULLAH

MOHAMMAD TAHIR ALI

KHAN

MOHAMMAD
KAYAMUDDIN

4

38

13

57

15
108
16
97
98

27

32
25
48
112

32

20

73
14

76

84

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

DISTRICT

IMPHAL
EAST

IMPHAL
EAST

IMPHAL
EAST

THOUBAL

IMPHAL
EAST

THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL

IMPHAL
EAST

THOUBAL
THOUBAL
BISHNUPUR
THOUBAL

THOUBAL

THOUBAL

IMPHAL
EAST

THOUBAL
THOUBAL

THOUBAL

THOUBAL



72 MNF-190-2-0 ZAHERUDDIN 82 2023-03-31 THOUBAL
73  MNF-191-2-0 NAJIMUDDIN 123 2023-03-31 THOUBAL
74  MNR-193-2-0 NAJERUDDIN 11 2023-03-31 THOUBAL



MANIPUR STATE HA] COMMITTEE

SELECTION OF ALL COVERS FOR HAJ 1444 (H)- 2023

Sr.No COVER NO

75

76

77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90

91

92
93
94
95

96

97

MNF-196-2-0

MNF-197-2-0

MNF-199-2-0

MNR-202-2-0

MNF-203-2-0
MNF-207-2-0
MNF-210-3-0

MNF-211-2-0

MNF-212-1-0
MNF-214-2-0

MNF-215-2-0

MNF-218-3-0

MNF-219-4-0

MNR-222-2-0

MNF-225-2-0
MNF-231-2-0

MNF-233-2-0

MNR-236-2-0

MNF-239-2-0
MNF-240-2-0

MNF-242-2-0

MNF-244-2-0

MNF-245-2-0

STATE: MANIPUR

NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE

MD KYAMUDDIN

SIKANDAR ALI

MD MAHERUDDIN
ABDUL SATAR
LIYAKAT ALI
KHEIRUDDIN SHAH
MD BURHANUDDIN

WARISH

AMIR HASSAN
ALAUDDIN

ABDUL SAMAD

MD RAHIMUDDIN KHAN
SIDDIQUE ALI
MANAWAR ALI

ABDUL SAMAD

MOHAMMED ABDUL
JALIL

AJIRUDDIN

HABIBUR RAHAMAN
NIJAMUDDIN
AMAR KHAN

SAFIULLAH

MOHAMMED ABDUL HEI

MD KHOMEI

36

125

39

120
20
79

100

27
95
30

91
80
30
61
89

102

12
55

41

114
68

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

DISTRICT

THOUBAL

IMPHAL
EAST

THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL

IMPHAL
WEST

THOUBAL
THOUBAL

IMPHAL
WEST

THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL

BISHNUPUR

IMPHAL
EAST

THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL

IMPHAL
EAST

THOUBAL

IMPHAL
EAST



98 MNF-246-2-0 MD MUJIBUR 31 2023-03-31 THOUBAL

99 MNF-247-2-0 ABDUL WAHID 23 2023-03-31 THOUBAL



Sr.No

100
101
102
103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110
111
112
113

114

115
116
17

118

119
120

121

MANIPUR STATE HA] COMMITTEE

SELECTION OF ALL COVERS FOR HAJ 1444 (H)- 2023

STATE: MANIPUR

COVERNO NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE
MNF-253-2-0 ABDUL JALIL 90 2023-03-31
MNF-254-2-0 MD AZMAL KHAN 74 2023-03-31
MNF-258-2-0 MD AHAMAD ALI 44 2023-03-31
MNR-260-2-0 JALARUDDIN 22 2023-03-31
MNR-261-2-0 SIKANDER 34 2023-03-31
MNR-262-2-0 MD ABDUL HEI 13 2023-03-31
MNF-263-3-0 MD HAMITTA RAJA SHAH 111 2023-03-31
MNF-264-4-0 MUHAMMED JANAB 1 2023-03-31
MNF-266-2-0 NAZIRUDDIN 10 2023-03-31
MNF-267-1-0 NAZIR AL 83 2023-03-31
MNR-277-4-0 TOMBA 23 2023-03-31
MNR-278-2-0 SAFAUDDIN 10 2023-03-31
MNR-281-2-0 MOHAMMED ABDUL HEI 18 2023-03-31
MNF-288-2-0 MOHAMMAD ABIR KHAN 19 2023-03-31
MNF-293-2-0 AYUB KHAN 47 2023-03-31
MNF-294-2-0 MD NIJAMUDDIN 117 2023-03-31
MNF-295-2-0 MD NAJERUDDIN 109 2023-03-31
MNR-299-2-0 MOHAMMAD AZAD 21 2023-03-31
KHAN
MNF-301-2-0 MOHAMMAD ABDUL 21 2023-03-31
KARIM
MNF-303-2-0 MANOUWER AL 106 2023-03-31
MNF-304-2-0 MOHAMMED 113 2023-03-31
MUSADDIQUE AHMED
MNF-305-2-0 IBUNGO 26 2023-03-31

DISTRICT

THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL

IMPHAL
WEST

IMPHAL
EAST

IMPHAL
EAST

THOUBAL

IMPHAL
EAST

IMPHAL
EAST

THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL

IMPHAL
WEST

THOUBAL
THOUBAL

THOUBAL

IMPHAL
WEST

THOUBAL

IMPHAL
EAST

THOUBAL



122 MNR-307-2-0 RIYAJUDDIN KHAN 3 2023-03-31 THOUBAL
123  MNR-309-2-0 AYUB KHAN 31 2023-03-31 THOUBAL

124 MNF-311-2-0 RAHAMATULLAH 77 2023-03-31 BISHNUPUR
CHOUDHURY



MANIPUR STATE HA] COMMITTEE

SELECTION OF ALL COVERS FOR HAJ 1444 (H)- 2023

Sr.No COVER NO

125

126

127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144
145

146

MNR-313-2-0

MNR-314-2-0

MNF-315-3-0
MNF-316-2-0
MNF-318-3-0
MNF-320-2-0

MNR-324-2-0

MNR-325-2-0

MNF-329-2-0

MNF-332-2-0

MNF-335-2-0

MNF-336-1-0

STATE: MANIPUR

NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE

MUHAMMAD ABDUL

MOHAMAD IBOYAI

MD ABDUL GAFAR
GAFFAR

MD ABDUL ZABAR
MD ABDUL SALAM
MEINORUDDIN
SATIRUDDIN

MD ALLAUDDIN

ABDUL GANI

ABDUL LATIF

MD TOMBA

MNF-337-4-0 JALALUDDIN

MNF-339-3-0

MNF-340-2-0

ABDUL MAJID

YAKUB ALI

MNR-341-2-0 ABDUL SATTAR

MNR-342-2-0 ATAUR RAHMAN

MNF-346-1-0

MNF-348-2-0

MNF-349-2-0

ABDUL HAKIM

ISLAMUDDIN

HABIBULLAH

MNR-350-3-0 ZIAUDDIN

MNF-352-1-0

HAFIZ ISLAHUDDIN

9
33

62

12

14
58
56

54

22

85

50
86

29

35

81

126
17

122

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

DISTRICT

THOUBAL

IMPHAL
WEST

THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL
BISHNUPUR
THOUBAL

IMPHAL
WEST

IMPHAL
WEST

IMPHAL
EAST

IMPHAL
WEST

THOUBAL

IMPHAL
WEST

IMPHAL
WEST

THOUBAL

IMPHAL
WEST

IMPHAL
WEST

THOUBAL
THOUBAL

THOUBAL



147 MNF-353-2-0 MD ABDUL JALIL

148 MNR-358-2-0 SIRA] AHAMAD

149 MNF-360-1-0 MOTI CHOUDHURI

18

28

51

2023-03-31 IMPHAL
WEST

2023-03-31 IMPHAL
EAST

2023-03-31 JIRIBAM



Sr.No

150

151

152

153
154

155

156
157
158
159
160
161

162

MANIPUR STATE HA] COMMITTEE

SELECTION OF ALL COVERS FOR HAJ 1444 (H)- 2023

STATE: MANIPUR

COVER NO

MNR-362-2-0 WAHIDUR RAHAMAN

MNF-363-2-0 ABDUL KARIM

MNF-367-3-0 FARIJUDDIN

MNF-371-2-0 MD SIRA] AHAMAD

MNF-372-2-0 MD HABIBUR RAHMAN

MNF-376-2-0 JALALLUDDIN

MNR-377-2-0 MANAWAR ALI
MNF-379-1-0 MOHAMMED
MNF-381-1-0 KAMARUDDIN
MNF-382-2-0 MOHD NUR HASSAN
MNF-385-1-0 RAHIMUDDIN
MNF-386-1-0 IMTIYAZ
MNF-388-2-0 MD HESAMUDDIN

25

99

88
93
104

26
105
40
96
69
121
60

NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

DISTRICT

IMPHAL
EAST

IMPHAL
EAST

IMPHAL
WEST

THOUBAL
THOUBAL

IMPHAL
WEST

THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL
THOUBAL

THOUBAL



MANIPUR STATE HA] COMMITTEE
SELECTION OF ALL COVERS FOR HAJ 1444 (H)- 2023
STATE: MANIPUR
Sr.No COVERNO NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE DISTRICT



